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Direction
Salem, Bahnhof — Friedrichshafen Hafenbahnhof Bstg 8

41 stops

Open route schedule

Salem, Bahnhof

Salem, Mimmenhausen Aachbrücke

Salem, Mimmenhausen Grundschule

Mimmenhausen, Bodenseetraße

Salem, Gemeinde Mitte

Salem (Baden), Bildungszentrum

Salem (Baden), Stefansfeld Kapelle

Salem Schloss Salem

Salem Forsthof

Salem, Affenberg

Uhldingen-Mühlhofen, Weitfeldstr.

UM Mühlhofen, Kirche

Uhldingen-Mühlhofen Bahnhof

Oberuhldingen, Marktplatz

Oberuhldingen, Sportplatz

Unteruhldingen Meersburger Str.

Unteruhldingen, Seeperle

Unteruhldingen, Haus Karlin

Meersburg Gehauweg

Meersburg, Fähre

Meersburg Kirche

Route schedule
Salem, Bahnhof — Friedrichshafen Hafenbahnhof Bstg 8

Monday 08:34-19:34

Tuesday 08:34-19:34

Wednesday 08:34-19:34

Thursday 08:34-19:34

Friday 08:34-19:34

Saturday 08:34-19:34

Sunday 08:34-19:34

Route info

Direction: Salem, Bahnhof

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 1 hour 19 min
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Meersburg Sabaheim

Stetten Süd

Hagnau West

Hagnau Mitte

Immenst. Kippenhausen, Rathaus

Immenstaad Rathaus

Immenstaad Spiegelberg

Immenstaad, Gehrenbergstraße

Immenstaad Airbus B31

Fischbach, West

Fischbach, Hotel Maier

FN Fischbach, Neue Kirche

FN Manzell, Bahnhof

Friedrichshafen ZU Seemooser Horn

Friedrichshf. Windhag/Seemoos

Friedrichshafen Landratsamt

Friedrichshafen Strandbad

FN St.Elisabeth/Zeppelinstr.

Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof Bstg 6

Friedrichshafen Hafenbahnhof Bstg 8



Direction
Friedrichshafen Hafenbahnhof Bstg 4 — Salem, Bahnhof

42 stops

Open route schedule

Friedrichshafen Hafenbahnhof Bstg 4

Friedrichshafen Stadtbahnhof Bstg 5

FN St.Elisabeth/Zeppelinstr.

Friedrichshafen Strandbad

Friedrichshafen Landratsamt

Friedrichshf. Windhag/Seemoos

Friedrichshafen ZU Seemooser Horn

FN Manzell, Bahnhof

FN Fischbach, Neue Kirche

Fischbach, Hotel Maier

Fischbach, West

Immenstaad Airbus B31

Immenstaad, Gehrenbergstraße

Immenstaad Spiegelberg

Immenstaad Rathaus

Immenst. Kippenhausen, Rathaus Steig 2

Immenstaad Schloss Kirchberg

Hagnau Mitte

Hagnau West

Stetten Süd

Meersburg Sabaheim

Meersburg Kirche

Meersburg, Fähre

Meersburg Gehauweg

Unteruhldingen, Haus Karlin

Route schedule
Friedrichshafen Hafenbahnhof Bstg 4 — Salem, Bahnhof

Monday 07:58-18:58

Tuesday 07:58-18:58

Wednesday 07:58-18:58

Thursday 07:58-18:58

Friday 07:58-18:58

Saturday 07:58-18:58

Sunday 07:58-18:58

Route info

Direction: Friedrichshafen Hafenbahnhof Bstg 4

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 1 hour 25 min
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Unteruhldingen, Seeperle

Unteruhldingen Meersburger Str.

Oberuhldingen, Sportplatz

Oberuhldingen, Marktplatz

Uhldingen-Mühlhofen Bahnhof

UM Mühlhofen, Kirche

Uhldingen-Mühlhofen, Weitfeldstr.

Salem, Affenberg

Salem Forsthof

Salem Schloss Salem

Salem (Baden), Stefansfeld Kapelle

Salem (Baden), Bildungszentrum

Salem, Gemeinde Mitte

Mimmenhausen, Bodenseetraße

Salem, Mimmenhausen Grundschule

Salem, Mimmenhausen Aachbrücke

Salem, Bahnhof

111 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kreuzlingen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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